Note: PAN of the Shareholders will be provided by our Company prior to Listing of Equity Share on the Stock Exchange.

 Our Company will file the shareholding pattern or our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one

day prior to the listing of the Equity shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of

such Equity Shares .In terms of SEBI Listing Regulations, our Company shall ensure that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter / members of the

83

Promoter Group shall be dematerialised prior to listing of Equity shares. Further our Company shall also ensure that Equity Shares held by existing

public shareholders shall be dematerialised prior to listing of Equity shares.

84

10. Following are the details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible

securities) of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”:

Sr.

No.

Name of the Shareholder Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Pre-

Issue Capital

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Post-Issue

Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

 Promoter

1.  Pravinbhai N. Patel 11,34,520 10.31 11,34,520 7.56%

2.

Sureshbhai Patel 1,18,000 1.07

1,18,000 0.79%

3.  Pravinbhai A. Patel 18,23,872 16.58 18,23,872 12.16%

4.  Daxesh Raval 5,38,000 4.89 5,38,000 3.59%

5.  Prafulkumar Patel 7,46,000 6.78 7,46,000 4.97%

 Sub Total (A) 43,60,392 39.64 43,60,392 29.07%

 Promoter Group

6 Aartiben Patel 145426 1.32 1,45,426 0.97%

7 Amrutbhai H Patel 220000 2.00 2,20,000 1.47%

8 Amrutbhai H Patel HUF 71600 0.65 71,600 0.48%

9 Devchandbhai Patel 50000 0.45 50,000 0.33%

10 Hansrajbhai Patel 110000 1.00 1,10,000 0.73%

11 Hansrajbhai V Patel-Huf 532800 4.84 5,32,800 3.55%

12 Jasvantbhai A. Patel 46042 0.42 46,042 0.31%

13 Jasvanthai A. Patel (Huf) 40000 0.36 40,000 0.27%

14 Jayantibhai P. Patel 164000 1.49 1,64,000 1.09%

15 Kantaben P patel 20000 0.18 20,000 0.13%

16 Karanbhai D Raval 80000 0.73 80,000 0.53%

17 Madhuben Raval 20000 0.18 20,000 0.13%

18 Mahendrabhai N Patel HUF 69380 0.63 69,380 0.46%

19 Mahendrabhai N.Patel 902080 8.20 9,02,080 6.01%

20 Maniben Patel 88800 0.81 88,800 0.59%

21 Manjulaben Patel 214000 1.95 2,14,000 1.43%

22 Pravinbhai A. Patel (Huf) 16000 0.15 16,000 0.11%

23 Ravibhai M. Patel 129000 1.17 1,29,000 0.86%

24 Sureshbhai H. Patel Huf 80400 0.73 80,400 0.54%

25 Vasantbhai Raval 132000 1.20 1,32,000 0.88%

26 Yash Patel 180000 1.64 1,80,000 1.20%

27 Nathabhai M. Patel 1,24,000 1.13 1,24,000 0.83%

 Sub total (B) 34,35,528 31.23 34,35,528 22.90%

 Total (A+B) 77,95,920 70.87 77,95,920 51.97%

11. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth in

the table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Pravinbhai N. Patel 11,34,520 4.18

Sureshbhai Patel 1,18,000 8.05

Pravinbhai A. Patel 18,23,872 2.20

Daxesh Raval 5,38,000 5.22

85

Prafulkumar Patel 7,46,000 5.01

12. Except as mentioned below no person belonging to the category ―Public‖ holds securities (including

shares, warrants, convertible securities) of more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of Shareholders